¢ CENTRAL Azulao

S Soal - Porto Belo
Anilha Cantos Pontos
1° INDIO 037901 IVAN DE DEUSS 4 400 100,00 114
2° FABOLOUZA 037902 PAULO XAVIER 4 274 68,50 83
3° CAVERNA 050207 ALESSANDRO 2 118 59,00 59
4° MARTINHO 010886 AVERLANDO 2 208 104,00 57
5" SOMBRA 027219 TONINHO/JULLIA 2 148 74,00 57
6° MUTANTE 065082 TIAGO SIMOES 2 81 40,50 57
7° METEORO 000995 VILSON XAVIER 4 169 42,25 54
8° ASTRO 157207 DIEGO 2 74 37,00 54
9° MARCHA LENTA 473465 NEY 2 137 68,50 30
10° FALCAO 024730 RICARDO ALVES 1 114 114,00 30
11° EBANO 020891 JOSE RENATO GUAGLIANC 1 105 105,00 30
12° FENIX 007248 TONINHO 1 81 81,00 30
13° BATMAN 062182 FABIANO 1 12 12,00 30
14° TIAO 023458 MONARCA 2 244 122,00 29
15° CLAVE DE SOL 000463 CLEBER A. CORDEIRO 1 96 96,00 29
16° TEMPLARIO 062192 AGUINALDO 2 63 31,50 29
17° METEORO 000995 ALEXSSANDRO ARAUJO 1 56 56,00 29
18° FERA 294999 VILSON XAVIER 1 40 40,00 29
19° TAINHA 039809 LEGA 1 6 6,00 29
20° B.J 510337 VILSON XAVIER 1 2 2,00 29
21° JAGUNGO 544523 RENATO F. ZEFERINO 1 89 89,00 28
22° FURIA 016210 TONINHO / JULIA 1 83 83,00 28
23° PANCADA 323728 ANDERSON ANDRE DA SIL' 1 79 79,00 28
24° ATREVIDO 000522 REGINALDO 1 50 50,00 28
25° TAINHA 027810 REGINALDO 1 45 45,00 28
26° SUBZERO 029265 TIAGO SIMOES 1 2 2,00 28
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CATIMBU
PARANA
VOLVERINI
AZUL
TURBO
VENON
FUGITIVO
PROMESSA
EMPOLGADO
FANTASMA
LOST
REI DAVI
WILE
PAJE
RAGNAR
TIBINGA
HADES
MATRIX
MASSAROP
17
FERA
TAFAREL
NOTURNO
SARGENTO
CICLONE
MEQUINHO
MARADONA
PARANA
LAMPIAO

014371
035467
464585
560454
042649
013403
021443
025554
033160
015400
013817
060387
045489
043743
000463
024823
028272
0011992
042807
487930

IBAMA294999

009600
033149
042112
886282
0436734
051182
035457
022570

OSNILDO ORSI
IVAN DE DEUS
NEY
MARCIO
JAIR ALBERTINO
RAFAEL ELIAS
DEDA
GABRIEL GARCIA
CESAR NETO
JUNIOR
FABRICIO
TIAGO SIMOES
DIEGO DE S. SARA
IVAN DE DEUS
CLEBER ATANASIO CORDEI

VILSON XAVIER
DAVID TIXLINSKI
GUILHERME GABRIEL MARQ
IVONEI PRADA
DANIEL
FILIPE LEMOS
MILTON DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO C. SILVA
NILSON JUNIOR
MICHEL DE MATOS
ANTONIO
MILTON DOS SANTOS
ALESANDRO
FERNANDO

57
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50
38
32
21
20

269
225
1358
139
128
107
102
98
74
66
64
52
25
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20,00
3,00
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69,50
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98,00
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2,00

1,00

27
26
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
21

o

O O O o o o o o

O O o o o o o

o

05/05/2024 06:56

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina 2 de 2



